Cornerstone Christian Academy

High School Girls Basketball

2018-2019

Date Opponent Location Time
Tuesday- Nov. 20 Decatur Lutheran Decatur 7:30
Monday- Nov. 26 Peoria Christian Peoria 6:00
Saturday- Dec. 1 Heyworth Heyworth 1:00
Tuesday- Dec. 4 Decatur Christian Decatur 6:00
Saturday- Jan. 5 LCU Shootout — Armstrong High School Lincoln 1:00
Monday- Jan. 7 Judah Christian Home 6:00
Tuesday- Jan. 8 Arthur-Okaw Christian Home 6:30
Monday- Jan. 14 Arthur-Okaw Christian Lovington 6:00
Thursday- Jan. 17 Uni-High Urbana Home 6:00
Tuesday- Jan. 22 Decatur Christian Home 6:00
Thursday- Jan. 24 Judah Christian Champaign 6:30
Thursday- Jan. 31 Uni-High Urbana Urbana 6:00




